On The Edge Live - April 19-21, 2024

Friday's Class List
Performance, Junior, Animals, Fun

Total# Showing  Class# Description
Table Red JUNIOR DIVISION
Judge Molly Pengra (non-nan)
Performance
O 101 Western
O 102 English
O 103 Other
O Section Champion & Reserve - Junior Performance
OF Breed - all sizes/brands
O 104 Light
O 105 Gaited
O 106 Sport
O 107 Spanish
O 108 Stock
O 109 Draft
O 110 Pony
O 111 Foal
O 112 Longears/Exotics
O Section Champion & Reserve - Junior OF Breed

113

114

115

116

117

118

00000000

Fun - Equid / Animal (OF and Custom)

Favorite Model
Collectability
Fantasy
Unrealistic Colors
Family Matters
Artistry by Owner

Section Champion & Reserve - Junior Fun
DIVISION CHAMPION & RESERVE - JUNIOR




Total # Showing Class #

Description

Table Multiple Tables

Judge Jessica Moore

Table Silver

201

202

203

204

ooooao

205

Table Pink

206

207

208

209

ooo0ooo

210

Table

21

212

213

214

oo0o0ooo

215

PERFORMANCE DIVISION
(NAN-QUALIFYING )

OTHER PERFORMANCE
Harness
Saddle Seat
Dressage
Costume / Regalia / Parade
Other Performance
Section Champ & Reserve - Other Performance

WESTERN PERFORMANCE
Stock Work
Western Games
Western Trail
Western Pleasure
Other Western
Section Champion & Reserve - Western Performance

ENGLISH PERFORMANCE
Hunter / Jumper
English Games
English Trail
English Pleasure
Other English

Section Champion & Reserve - English Performance
DIVISION CHAMPION & RESERVE - PERFORMANCE




Total # Showing Class # Description

Table Multiple Tables |JUST FOR FUN DIVISION
Judge Hailey - HN (non-nan)
Table Black FUN for CUSTOMS

O 301 Drastics (structurally altered)

O 302 Best of the Best

O 303 Artistry by Owner (owner must be present)

O 304 Etchies

Section Champion & Reserve - Fun Customs

Table Black FUN for ALL

O 305 Favorite Model

O 306 When Bad Things Happen to Good Models

O 307 Family Affair

O 308 Conga Line

Section Champion & Reserve - Fun For All

Table FUN by SPONSORS

O 309 Resins

O 310 Medallions

O 311 Resculpts

O 312 Paint Work

O 313 Other

Section Champion & Reserve - Fun by Sponsor

DIVISION CHAMPION & RESERVE - JUST FOR FUN




Total # Showing Class #

Description

Table Purple

Judge Melissa Lauritzen

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

00000000

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

00000000

416

MEDALLION BREED DIVISION

(non-nan)

HEADS

Light/Gaited/Spanish
Stock

Sport

Draft

Pony

Foals
Longears/Exotics
Other

Section Champion & Reserve - Head Medallions

Light/Gaited/Spanish
Stock

Sport

Draft

Pony

Foals
Longears/Exotics
Other

Section Champion & Reserve - Body Medallions
DIVISION CHAMPION & RESERVE - MEDALLION BREED




Total# Showing  Class # Description

Table Blue ANIMAL DIVISION
Judge Meredith Warren |[+** All Mediums / OF. Customs, & Workmanship

(non-nan)
WILD ANIMALS

O 501 Big Cats

O 502 Winged Animals

O 503 Aquatic Animals

O 504 Hoofed Mammals

O 505 Other Wild Animals
Section Champion & Reserve - Wild Animals
FARM & DOMESTIC ANIMALS

O 506 Cows/Calves/Bulls (excludes CollectiBulls & PBR)

O 507 Cats

O 508 Dogs

O 509 Other Farm/Ranch Animals

O 510 Other Domestic Animals
Section Champion & Reserve - Farm & Domestic Animals
MYTHICAL CREATURES

O 511 Dragons - Adults/Whelps/Eggs

O 512 Shifters/Regenerators - Werewolves, Phoenix

O 513 All Duel Creatures - Griffin, Minotuar,

O 514 Other Mythical Creatures
Section Champion & Reserve - Fun Mythical Creatures
COLLECTABILITY & WORKMANSHIP ANIMALS

O 515 CollectiBulls / PBR Branded Bulls

O 516 OOAK, Test, Judges Models, Factory Goofs

O 517 Limited Edition - <30 (no OOAK)

O 518 Other Collectibility Animals

O 519 Custom Workmanship
Section Champion & Reserve - Collectability & Workmanship Animals
DIVISION CHAMPION & RESERVE - ANIMALS

Updated January 1, 2024 (no class changes)

BEST IN SHOW - FRIDAY




