

## On The Edge Live - April 19-21, 2024 Friday's Class List

Performance, Junior, Animals, Fun

Total #	Showing	Class #	<u>Description</u>
Table	Red		JUNIOR DIVISION
Judge	Molly Pengra		(non-nan)
	_		<u>Performance</u>
		101	Western
		102	English
		103	Other
			Section Champion & Reserve - Junior Performance
	1		OF Breed - all sizes/brands
		104	Light
		105	Gaited
		106	Sport
		107	Spanish
		108	Stock
		109	Draft
		110	Pony
		111	Foal
		112	Longears/Exotics
			Section Champion & Reserve - Junior OF Breed
	7		Fun - Equid / Animal (OF and Custom)
		113	Favorite Model
		114	Collectability
		115	Fantasy
		116	Unrealistic Colors
		117	Family Matters
		118	Artistry by Owner
			Section Champion & Reserve - Junior Fun
			DIVISION CHAMPION & RESERVE - JUNIOR

Total #	Showing	Class #	<u>Description</u>
Table	Multiple Tables		PERFORMANCE DIVISION
Judge	Jessica Moore		(NAN-QUALIFYING)
Table	Silver		OTHER PERFORMANCE
		201	Harness
		202	Saddle Seat
		203	Dressage
		204	Costume / Regalia / Parade
		205	Other Performance
			Section Champ & Reserve - Other Performance
			_
Table	Pink		WESTERN PERFORMANCE
		206	Stock Work
		207	Western Games
		208	Western Trail
		209	Western Pleasure
		210	Other Western
			Section Champion & Reserve - Western Performance
Table	Yellow		ENGLISH PERFORMANCE
		211	Hunter / Jumper
		212	English Games
		213	English Trail
		214	English Pleasure
		215	Other English
			Section Champion & Reserve - English Performance
1			DIVISION CHAMPION & RESERVE - PERFORMANCE

Total #	Showing	Class #	<u>Description</u>
Table	Multiple Tables		JUST FOR FUN DIVISION
Judge	Hailey -	HN	(non-nan)
Table	Black		FUN for CUSTOMS
		301	Drastics (structurally altered)
		302	Best of the Best
		303	Artistry by Owner (owner must be present)
		304	Etchies
			Section Champion & Reserve - Fun Customs
			_
Table	Black		FUN for ALL
		305	Favorite Model
		306	When Bad Things Happen to Good Models
		307	Family Affair
		308	Conga Line
			Section Champion & Reserve - Fun For All
			_
Table	White		FUN by SPONSORS
		309	Resins
		310	Medallions
		311	Resculpts
		312	Paint Work
		313	Other
			Section Champion & Reserve - Fun by Sponsor
			DIVISION CHAMPION & RESERVE - JUST FOR FUN

Total # Showing Class # Description

Table	Purple		MEDALLION BREED DIVISION
Judge	Melissa	Lauritzen	(non-nan)
	_		<u>HEADS</u>
		401	Light/Gaited/Spanish
		402	Stock
		403	Sport
		404	Draft
		405	Pony
		406	Foals
		407	Longears/Exotics
		408	Other
			Section Champion & Reserve - Head Medallions
	7		BODY
		409	Light/Gaited/Spanish
		410	Stock
		411	Sport
		412	Draft
		413	Pony
		414	Foals
		415	Longears/Exotics
		416	Other
			Section Champion & Reserve - Body Medallions
			DIVISION CHAMPION & RESERVE - MEDALLION BREED

Total #	Showing	Class #	<u>Description</u>
Table	Blue		ANIMAL DIVISION
Judge	Meredith Warren		** All Mediums / OF, Customs, & Workmanship
			(non-nan)
	_		WILD ANIMALS
		501	Big Cats
		502	Winged Animals
		503	Aquatic Animals
		504	Hoofed Mammals
		505	Other Wild Animals
			Section Champion & Reserve - Wild Animals
	7		FARM & DOMESTIC ANIMALS
		506	Cows/Calves/Bulls (excludes CollectiBulls & PBR)
		507	Cats
		508	Dogs
		509	Other Farm/Ranch Animals
		510	Other Domestic Animals
			Section Champion & Reserve - Farm & Domestic Animals
	7		MYTHICAL CREATURES
		511	Dragons - Adults/Whelps/Eggs
		512	Shifters/Regenerators - Werewolves, Phoenix
		513	All Duel Creatures - Griffin, Minotuar,
		514	Other Mythical Creatures
			Section Champion & Reserve - Fun Mythical Creatures
	1 —		COLLECTABILITY & WORKMANSHIP ANIMALS
		515	CollectiBulls / PBR Branded Bulls
		516	OOAK, Test, Judges Models, Factory Goofs
		517	Limited Edition - <30 (no OOAK)
		518	Other Collectibility Animals
		519	Custom Workmanship
	_		Section Champion & Reserve - Collectability & Workmanship Animals
			DIVISION CHAMPION & RESERVE - ANIMALS

Updated January 1, 2024 (no class changes)

**BEST IN SHOW - FRIDAY**